Page 1
 | Automated ball valves with flange connectionBall Valves
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 80 03 |  E-mail: vk@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.
ERIKS shall never be liable for damage resulting from the use of the information provided.
PR
_E

Face to Face
norm
Type coding
actuator
Brand
actuator
Supply
voltage Bore Material ball Seat material Spindle
material Article
DN15 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 24V DC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576539
DN15 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 230V AC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576505
DN20 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 24V DC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576540
DN20 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 230V AC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576506
DN25 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 24V DC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576541
DN25 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 230V AC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576507
DN32 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 230V AC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576508
DN32 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 24V DC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576542
DN40 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 24V DC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576543
DN40 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 230V AC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576509
DN50 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 24V DC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576544
DN50 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA60 ECON 230V AC Full bore 1.4408 TFM 1600 1.4401 12576510
DN65 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA100 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576511
DN65 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA100 ECON 24V DC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576545
DN65 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA100 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576512
/3
Page 3
 | Automated ball valves with flange connectionBall Valves
ERIKS BV | Tel: +31 88 855 80 03 |  E-mail: vk@eriks.nl
Disclaimer: The content of this document has been composed with the utmost care. However, it is possible that certain information changes over time, becomes inaccurate or
incomplete. ERIKS does not guarantee that the information provided on this document is up to date, accurate and complete; the information provided is not intended to be advice.

Face to Face
norm
Type coding
actuator
Brand
actuator
Supply
voltage Bore Material ball Seat material Spindle
material Article
DN65 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA100 ECON 24V DC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576546
DN80 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA150 ECON 24V DC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576547
DN80 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA150 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576513
DN80 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA150 ECON 24V DC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576548
DN80 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA150 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576514
DN100 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA200 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576515
DN100 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA200 ECON 24V DC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576549
DN100 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA200 ECON 24V DC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576550
DN100 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA200 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576516
DN125 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA500 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576517
DN125 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA500 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576518
DN150 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA500 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576519
DN150 PN40 EN 558, Series
27 ELA500 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576520
DN200 PN16 EN 558, Series
27 ELA600 ECON 230V AC Full bore Stainless steel TFM 1600 Stainless steel 12576521
/3